

To donate scan this QR Code or visit:

centralmissions.org/ christmasjoy





Join in supporting special **Christmas celebrations at** Salvation Army Children's **Programs worldwide!**

centralmissions.org/christmasjoy

To donate online:

To donate online:

centralmissions.org/christmasjoy



centralmissions.org/christmasjoy

To donate online:

centralmissions.org/christmasjoy To donate online:







To donate online:

centralmissions.org/christmasjoy







Mail Checks to:

Sponsorship Office - Share Your Christmas Joy

The Salvation Army 5550 Prairie Stone Pkwy Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

Mail Checks to:

Sponsorship Office - Share Your Christmas Joy The Salvation Army 5550 Prairie Stone Pkwy Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

Mail Checks to:

Sponsorship Office - Share Your Christmas Joy The Salvation Army 5550 Prairie Stone Pkwy Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

Mail Checks to:

Sponsorship Office - Share Your Christmas Joy The Salvation Army 5550 Prairie Stone Pkwy Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

Mail Checks to:

Sponsorship Office - Share Your Christmas Joy The Salvation Army 5550 Prairie Stone Pkwy Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

Mail Checks to:

Sponsorship Office - Share Your Christmas Joy The Salvation Army 5550 Prairie Stone Pkwy Hoffman Estates, IL 60192